
Ringindeling - Répartition des rings

23/04/2017

Ring: 1

Rassen / Race Aantal Nrs

Dhr. Wim Wellens (NL)

→AIREDALE TERRIER 1 74 74

→FOX TERRIER Smooth 1 75 75

→SCOTTISH TERRIER 2 76 77

→STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 1 78 78

→WEST HIGHLAND WHITE TERRIER 4 79 82

→YORKSHIRE TERRIER 1 83 83

→AUSTRALIAN SILKY TERRIER 1 84 84

→AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 5 85 89

→JACK RUSSELL TERRIER 3 90 92

→BULL TERRIER MINIATURE 1 93 93

→RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4 106 109

→DALMATINAC 9 110 118

→BEAGLE 2 119 120

→COONHOUND  Black and Tan 1 121 121

→GORDON SETTER 1 122 122

→RÖVIDSZÖRÜ MAGYAR VIZSLA 1 123 123

→DEUTSCH DRAHTHAAR 1 124 124

→WEIMARANER  Kurzhaarig 2 125 126

→WEIMARANER Langhaarig 1 127 127

→IRISH SETTER  Red 2 128 129

→STABYHOUN 1 130 130

→ENGLISH COCKER SPANIEL  Solid colour 3 131 133

→ENGLISH COCKER SPANIEL  Particolour 1 134 134

→GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4 135 138

→LABRADOR RETRIEVER 4 139 142

→ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 1 143 143

→AMERICAN COCKER SPANIEL  Black 1 144 144

→AMERICAN COCKER SPANIEL  Parti-colour 1 145 145

→MALTESE 2 146 147

→BOULEDOGUE FRANÇAIS  Fawn or Brindle Fauve ou Bringee1 148 148

→BOULEDOGUE FRANÇAIS  Bont Pied Caille 2 149 150

→CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL  Ruby 1 151 151

→CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL  Blenheim 1 152 152

→BOSTON TERRIER 1 153 153

→CANICHE Moyen Fauve 1 154 154

→KROMFOHRLÄNDER 1 155 155

→BOLOGNESE 1 156 156

→CHIN 1 157 157

→SHIH TZU 1 158 158

→TIBETAN TERRIER 1 159 159

→BICHON A POIL FRISE 4 160 163

→TIBETAN SPANIEL 1 164 164

→BICHON HAVANAIS 1 165 165

→PUG  Black 1 166 166

→PUG  Other Colours 6 167 172

→CHINESE CRESTED DOG Hairless 2 173 174

Total 89



Ring: 2

Rassen / Race Aantal Nrs

Dhr. Norman Deschuymere (BE)

→WELSH CORGI CARDIGAN 1 1 1

→BEAUCERON 1 2 2

→SCHIPPERKE 1 3 3

→SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 3 4 6

→BERGER DE BRIE 2 7 8

→BERGER DES PYRENEES A POIL LONG 1 9 9

→COLLIE ROUGH 1 10 10

→DEUTSCHER SCHÄFERHUND Stockhaar 1 11 11

→BOUVIER DES FLANDRES 1 12 12

→POLSKI OWCZAREK NIZINNY 2 13 14

→AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 2 15 16

→AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 1 17 17

→BORDER COLLIE 5 18 22

→AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4 23 26

→BERGER BLANC SUISSE 4 27 30

→AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL CATTLE DOG 1 31 31

→BERNER SENNENHUND 4 32 35

→NEWFOUNDLAND 2 36 37

→BERNARDSHUND Langhaarig 1 38 38

→DOGUE DE BORDEAUX 1 39 39

→DOBERMANN  Schwartz mit rostrotem brand 2 40 41

→DEUTSCHER BOXER  Gelb 1 42 42

→LEONBERGER 1 43 43

→ROTTWEILER 3 44 46

→BULLDOG 2 47 48

→BULLMASTIFF 3 49 51

→RIESENSCHNAUZER  Schwarz 2 52 53

→PINSCHER Zwerg Schwarzrot 1 54 54

→MASTINO NAPOLETANO 2 55 56

→LANDSEER (EUROPÄISCH-KONTINENTALER TYP) 2 57 58

→DO-KHYI 1 59 59

→DEUTSCHE DOGGE  Gelb 5 60 64

→DEUTSCHE DOGGE  Brindle 1 65 65

→DEUTSCHE DOGGE  Blau 2 66 67

→DEUTSCHE DOGGE  Schwartz 2 68 69

→DEUTSCHE DOGGE  Gefleckt 1 70 70

→SHAR PEI 2 71 72

→CANE CORSO ITALIANO 1 73 73

→DACHSHUND ZWERG Langhaar 3 94 96

→DACHSHUND ZWERG Kurzhaar 1 97 97

→DACHSHUND ZWERG Rauhhaar 2 98 99

→BASENJI 1 100 100

→ALASKAN MALAMUTE 2 101 102

→AKITA 2 103 104

→SIBERIAN HUSKY 1 105 105

→GREYHOUND 2 175 176

→IRISH WOLFHOUND 6 177 182

→WHIPPET 1 183 183

→SALUKI 1 184 184

Total 95


